
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 109-0777

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:6/5/2009 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/30/2009 6/30/2009

Title: Transportation Department recommending Chairman be authorized to sign the First Amendment to
Agreement for Services AGMT 08-1672 with American Reprographics Company, LLC, dba Brownie’s
Digital Imaging, amending said contract to expand the printing and reprographic scope of work to
provide electronic file reproduction and use of Contractor’s PlanWell Enterprise™ On-line System,
extending the term two additional years through June 30, 2011, and adding a new fee schedule to
continue to provide reproduction, printing and binding services for said Department.

FUNDING: 2004 General Plan Traffic Impact Mitigation Fee Program and Federal and State grant
funds.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A-County Counsel Approval AmerRepro AGMT08-1672, 2. B-AmerRepro AGMT 08-1672-
FirstAmendment, 3. C-AmerRepro Original AGMT 08-1672

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors6/30/2009 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

